Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

K-22-20s -3
Turner # 22 ‘qc&(? /5 ’%D/‘d}

Lea County New, Mexico
) 40 025 - 31203

400 4.00 1/4 1.75
883 4.83 1 1.75 8.45 10.20
1356 4.73 3/4 1.31 6.21 16.41
1887 531 11/4 2.19 11.62 28.03
2384 497 11/4 2.19 10.87 38.90
2919 5.35 11/4 2.19 11.70 50.60
3426 5.07 172 0.88 4.44 55.04
3931 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 61.67
4316 385 1 1.75 6.74 68.40
/‘
Michael Roghair - General er
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the S r d day of 2005 by

ﬁ"”‘i,\ TAMME HUGGINS
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